
Pos 

PZ MX2 B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PZ MXOPEN B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

286 

43 

49 

210 

69 

14 

51 

49a 

277 

25 

223 

21a 

697 

84 

215 

88 

11 

710 

23 

129 

79 

122 

189 

Name 

FRGEC David 
CELJAK Mislav 
JANŽEK Leon 
KELIŠ Mate 
ZVONAREK Nikola 
KOZODERC Sašo 
BRAČIĆ Luka 
CVETKO Renato 
KLINČIĆ Kristijan 
KLANJČIĆ Karlo 
GORUPEC Toni 
TRUHAN Marino 
REIF Filip 
KAPUSTA Saša 
REBO Mario 

LAMOT Luka 
KOREZ Rajko 
LESKOVŠEK David 
CESTNIK Bojan 
ŠPIČEK Miroslav 
KOŽAR Željko 
RECKO Alen 
BARANČEK Bruno 

Class 

PZ MX2 B 

PZ MX2 B 

PZ MX2 B 

PZ MX2 B 

PZ MX2 B 

PZ MX2 B 

PZ MX2 B 

PZ MX2 B 

PZ MX2 B 

PZ MX2 B 

PZ MX2 B 

PZ MX2 B 

PZ MX2 B 

PZ MX2 B 

PZ MX2 B 

PZ MXOPEN B 

PZ MXOPEN B 

PZ MXOPEN B 

PZ MXOPEN B 

PZ MXOPEN B 

PZ MXOPEN B 

PZ MXOPEN B 

PZ MXOPEN B 

Motor 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Ktm sx 125 

Kawasaki 

HUSQVARNA 

Kawasaki 

YAMAHA 

Kawasaki 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Kawasaki kxf 250 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

HUSQVARNA 

Husqvarna 

Klub 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

R1.  

25 

18 

20 

22 

15 

13 

16 

12 

10 

9 

14 

11 

7 

8 

6 

25 

20 

18 

22 

16 

15 

14 

13 

R2.  

22 

25 

20 

18 

15 

16 

12 

13 

14 

11 

6 

8 

10 

9 

7 

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

15 

14 

13 

Total points 

47 

43 

40 

40 

30 

29 

28 

25 

24 

20 

20 

19 

17 

17 

13 

50 

42 

38 

38 

34 

30 

28 

26 
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PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA MX 2024-BEDENICA 

MX2 B i OPEN B 

TOTAL 

Borje 1,150 km 


